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Telescoping Disconnect Stick 30 ft
(9.1 m) Maximum Length

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment

Catalog # C4031021

TELESCOPING TOOL, 30, The Telescoping Tools offer maximum

convenience. The universal end fitting on the insulated top
section accepts a wide variety of attachments so that the
lineman can disconnect switches, replace cutout tubes and
reclose, remove pole covers, prune trees and complete many
other overhead tasks . . . all with one tool.

Features

« Chance Telescoping Tools are designed and built for long life

o For necessary repairs, a complete kit is available with all

buttons and springs for various stick lengths

General

Catalog Number

Duty

EU RoHS Indicator
Storage Bag Included?

Style
UPC

Dimensions

Diameter

Dimensions

Dimensions Metric

Height

Height Metric

Length

Length - Retracted
Length - Retracted Metric

A Hubbell brand

C4031021

Standard Duty

No

P6215 (Bag not included. Must
be ordered separately.)
Telescoping Disconnect Tool
096359018728

2.251in

69inx 4.75in x 4.62 in

175.3 mm x 12.1 mm x 1.7 mm
4.62in

n.7 mm

69 in

5.5 ft

1.6m

*Representative Image

Length Metric
Lengths - Extended

Mounting Bolt Spacing
Weight

WeightMetric

Width

WidthMetric

175.3 mm

« 17.5ft

o« 215 ft

« 255 ft

« 30 ft
09635901872
1 lb

5 kg

4.75in

121 mm

Certifications And Compliance

Buy America(n) Qualified

Logistics
Carton Quantity

Product Assets

Catalogs - Insulated Hand Tools

TAA Compliant (All status valid
till December 2024)

Installation Manuals - CHANCE® Epoxiglas™ Live-Line Tool

Instruction Manual

Sales Drawings - Telescopic Hotstick
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